ACADEMIC
HEIGHTS

PUBLIC SCHOOL
CBSE Affiliation No. 1631286

FEE STRUCTURE

Registration Fee
Admission Charges
Development Charges

MONTHLY FEE -

Nursery

LK.G & U.K.G
Grade 1
Grade 2 & 3
Grade4to 6
Grade 7to 10

Address-

V.P.O Chagran,

Chandigarh Road,

Hoshiarpur (Punjab)

Contact- 9779760506, 8198822888
Email: ahpshsp@gmail.com

U

Hoshiarpur

Rs. 600
Rs. 4500
Rs. 1500

o (@D\,}» \TW Manager
Principal - Acagemic Heights Public Schoc
J\cad ic Heights Public School- - Hoshiarpu.:

Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.
Rs.

1755
1950
2010
2055
2205
2280

‘ Chairman

Academic Heights Public School

Hoshiarpur

INNOVATION | GROWTH | PROGRESSION | CREATIVITY | PERFORMANCE

«



