

FEE STRUCTURE

Registration Fee	Rs. 600
Admission Charges	Rs. 4500
Development Charges	Rs. 1500

MONTHLY FEE-

Nursery	Rs. 1755
L.K.G & U.K.G	Rs. 1950
Grade 1	Rs. 2010
Grade 2 & 3	Rs. 2055
Grade 4 to 6	Rs. 2205
Grade 7 to 10	Rs. 2280

Address-

V.P.O Chagran, Chandigarh Road, Hoshiarpur (Punjab) Contact- 9779760506, 8198822888 Email: ahpshsp@gmail.com

Academic Heights Public School-Hoshiarpur Leena Manager
Academic Heights Public School
Hoshiarpur

Chairman
Academic Heights Public School
Hoshiarpur